________________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products    1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
+2.7V to +5.25V, Low-Power, 8-Channel,
Serial 10-Bit ADCs
M
A
X

19-0464; Rev 4; 1/10
              Typical Operating Circuit
                  Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
†Contact factory for availability of alternate surface-mount
package. Specify lead-free by placing + by the part number
when ordering.
*Contact factory for availability of CERDIP package, and for
processing to MIL-STD-883B. Not available in lead-free.
Pin Configuration appears at end of data sheet.
SPI and QSPI are trademarks of Motorola, Inc. MICROWIRE is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corp.
PART† TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
INL
(LSB)
MAX148ACPP 0°C to +70°C 20 Plastic DIP ±1/2
MAX148BCPP 0°C to +70°C 20 Plastic DIP ±1
MAX148ACAP 0°C to +70°C 20 SSOP ±1/2
MAX148BCAP 0°C to +70°C 20 SSOP ±1
CPU
VDD
VSS
VDD